Date:______________________Type:____________________
Client:______________________________________________
Project:_____________________________________________CLLEDTS
Tapelight Series
12VDC Damp Location
Standard Output Side Emitting Flexible Tapelight
Flexible, low voltage linear LED accent lighting system provides high quality
illumination for many indoor applications including: Display Lighting, Under Cabinet,

RUN
MAX
SPLIT
MAX
RUN
MAX
SPLIT
MAX
RUN
MAX
SPLIT
MAX
RUN
MAX
SPLIT
CLLEDDRIVER20/12 Hardwire 20W 14FT 14FT 10FT 10FT 5FT 5FT 5FT 5FT 30FT 30FT 14FT 14FT
CLLEDDRIVER24/12 Plug-in 24W 17FT 17FT 12FT 12FT 6FT 6FT 5.5FT 5.5FT 32FT 34FT 17FT 17FT
CLLEDDRIVER36/12 Plug-in 36W 22FT 26FT 17FT 17FT 10FT 10FT 7FT 9FT 32FT 50FT 22FT 26FT
CLLEDDRIVER60/12 Plug-in 60W 22FT 36FT 17FT 28FT 12FT 16FT 7FT 10FT 32FT 78FT** 22FT 40FT
CLLEDDRIVER60/12HW Hardwire 60W 22FT 36FT 17FT 28FT 12FT 16FT 7FT 10FT 32FT 78FT** 22FT 40FT
CLLEDDRIVER60/12/277 Hardwire 60W 22FT 36FT 17FT 28FT 12FT 16FT 7FT 10FT 32FT 78FT** 22FT 40FT
*RGB is at full power (all three LEDs are illuminated). Power consumption may vary based on color changing program.
**Max split can be split more than once, without exceeding the max single run in each leg.
• Max Run refers to the total single run of tapelight that can go on a power supply. Max Split refers to the total amount of tapelight that can go on a driver if it were
separated into two runs.